PROJECT AWESOME

Project Code Project Contact
Project Description

LASER Dan Barlow
Buy and operate a laser cutter in the space

BYZANTIUM Ben Mendis
Emergency Mesh Network Software

KITBUILD
Buy tools and kits for electronic workshops

SUPPLIES[1] mirage335

Repair equipment and maintain consumables.

SPACECAM contact needed
Purchase webcams to broadcast space
activities on Ustream/website.

TOTAL Earmarked for Project Awesome

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Balance

$4,559.17

$104.32

$33.33

$0.00

$0.00

Jan 2013
Div Amt: $200.00
Tot votes: 3

#Votes Expenses Balance
Div Share Donations

2 $4,792.50
$133.33  $100.00
0 $104.32
$0.00
1 $100.00
$66.67
0 $0.00
$0.00
0 $0.00
$4,996.82

Feb 2013
Div Amt:
Tot votes:

#Votes
Div Share

7
$393.75

0
$0.00

1
$56.25
$0.00

0

$0.00

$450.00
8

Expenses Balance

Donations

$22.00 $5,164.25

$104.32

$156.25

$0.00

$0.00

$5,424.82

March

2013
Div Amt: $600.00
Tot votes: 11

#Votes Expenses Balance

Div Share Donations

7.3
$398.18

0.2
$10.91

1.5
$81.82

2
$109.09

0

$0.00

$5,562.44

$115.23

$238.06

$109.09

$0.00

$6,024.82

April 2013
Div Amt:
Tot votes:

#Votes
Div Share

6.3
$196.88

0.7
$21.88

1
$31.25

7
$218.75

1
$31.25

$500.00
16
Expenses Balance

Donations

$5,759.31

$137.10

$269.31

$52.14[2]  $275.70

$31.25

$6,472.68

May 2013
Div Amt:
Tot votes:

#Votes
Div Share

6.3
$59.06

0.7
$6.56

1
$9.38

7
$65.63

1

$9.38

$150.00
16

Expenses Balance

Donations

$4,359.00 $1,459.37

$143.67

$278.69

$341.33

$40.63

$2,263.68



1. Renamed and reoriented from 3DP in April 2013.
2. for PLA 3D printer filament



