PROJECT AWESOME				Jan 2013			Feb 2013			March 2013			April 2013			May 2013		
				Div Amt:	\$200.00		Div Amt:	\$450.00		Div Amt:	\$600.00		Div Amt:	\$500.00		Div Amt:	\$150.00	
				Tot votes:	3		Tot votes:	8		Tot votes:	11		Tot votes:	16		Tot votes:	16	
Project Code	Project Contact	Status	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance
Project Description				Div Share	Donations		Div Share	Donations		Div Share	Donations		Div Share	Donations		Div Share	Donations	
LASER	Dan Barlow	Active	\$4,559.17	2		\$4,792.50	7	\$22.00	\$5,164.25	7.3		\$5,562.44	6.3		\$5,759.31	6.3	\$4,359.00	\$1,459.37
Buy and operate a	laser cutter in the space			\$133.33	\$100.00		\$393.75			\$398.18			\$196.88			\$59.06		
BYZANTIUM	Ben Mendis	Active	\$104.32	0		\$104.32	0		\$104.32	0.2		\$115.23	0.7		\$137.10	0.7		\$143.67
Emergency Mesh N	Network Software			\$0.00			\$0.00			\$10.91			\$21.88			\$6.56		
KITBUILD		Active	\$33.33	1		\$100.00	1		\$156.25	1.5		\$238.06	1		\$269.31	1		\$278.69
Buy tools and kits f	or electronic workshops			\$66.67			\$56.25			\$81.82			\$31.25			\$9.38		
SUPPLIES[1]	mirage335	Active	\$0.00	0		\$0.00			\$0.00	2		\$109.09	7	\$52.14[2]	\$275.70	7		\$341.33
Repair equipment a	and maintain consumables.			\$0.00			\$0.00			\$109.09			\$218.75			\$65.63		
SPACECAM	contact needed	Active	\$0.00	0		\$0.00	0		\$0.00	0		\$0.00	1		\$31.25	1		\$40.63
Purchase webcams activities on Ustrea	s to broadcast space m/website.						\$0.00			\$0.00			\$31.25			\$9.38		
TOTAL Earmarked	for Project Awesome					\$4,996.82			\$5,424.82			\$6,024.82			\$6,472.68			\$2,263.68

Renamed and reoriented from 3DP in April 2013.
for PLA 3D printer filament